
Lancelot NTM

-31
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLDEUM000578194407/HOL
3/13/2026

Born 7/9/1998
Breeder Not yet available
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOLDEUM000578194407

Herdbook number
FIN 93612

SWE 90477
DNK 246416

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 53564 14248

Udder health 27498 8173
Conformation 26506 8058

Sire Lukas
HOLDEUM001012104370

PGS
ROTHROCK TRADITION
LEADMAN
HOLUSAM000001983348

PGD Eugenie
HOLDEUF001002482030

Dam Dina
HOLDEUF001015276447

MGS
EMERALD-ACRES-SA
TONIC-ET
HOLUSAM000002074727

MGD Diva
HOLDEUF001015217660

MGDS RONNYBROOK
PRELUDE ET

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM -31

Yield 88

Fertility 72

Birth 97

Calving 105

Udder health 91

Frame 106

Feet & legs 96

Udder 89

Milkability 104

Temperament 76

Longevity 82

  


